Position

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Mechanic

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Seasonal Worker

Seasonal Worker

Seasonal Worker

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Crestline County Sanitation
District (San Bernardino)

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$94,174

$75,099

$70,937

$63,933

$55,345

$33,303

$30,984

$23,512

$17,017

$16,073

$9,066

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,228

$26,066

$42,035

$37,143

$36,124

$19,585

$11,807

$0

$0

$0

$4,301



