Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker III		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$94,174	\$45,228
Maintenance Mechanic		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$75,099	\$26,066
Maintenance Worker II		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$70,937	\$42,035
Maintenance Worker II		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$63,933	\$37,143
Maintenance Worker I		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$55,345	\$36,124
Maintenance Worker I		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$33,303	\$19,585
Maintenance Worker I		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$30,984	\$11,807
Seasonal Worker		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$23,512	\$0
Seasonal Worker		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$17,017	\$0
Seasonal Worker		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$16,073	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Maintenance	\$9,066	\$4,301